

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: CRLA.NO.305 OF 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	16.06.2025	<u>MB,J & BRMR,J</u> Sri P. Krishna Prakash, learned counsel for the appellant. Sri M. Rama Chandra Reddy, the learned Additional Public Prosecutor appearing for the respondent-State. List this matter on 17.06.2025 for learned counsel appearing for the appellant and the learned Additional Public Prosecutor appearing for the respondent-State to file their respective Notes. <u>MB,J</u> <u>BRMR,J</u> NDS	<i>Transferred to IO folder before corrections</i>