

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO: CRL.A.305 OF 2025.

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	24.06.2025	<u>MB,J & BRMR,J</u> Mr. P. Krishna Prakash, learned counsel for the appellant. Learned counsel appearing for the appellant has answered certain queries of the Court with regard to the facts as well as revised Notes submitted by him. List this matter on 27.06.2025 under the heading “For Orders”. MB,J BRMR,J EDS	Tr. to I/O folder before corrs.

--	--	--	--